Product Catalogue
Miscellaneous
Products
12-DEGREE TAPERED DOLLY BAR
DIAMETER (mm) LHS PART NO.
21 LD1222-21
T38 THREAD DOLLY
DIAMETER (mm) LHS PART NO.
39 LT38-39
47 LT38-47
DRILLING RECOVERY TOOL
TYPE THREAD LHS PART NO.
PIKE-STANDARD
R32 PFT-R32
T38 PFT-T38
T45 PFT-T45
T51 PFT-T51
ST58 PFT-ST58
ST68 PFT-ST68
PIKE-LONG
T38 PFT-T38-L
T45 PFT-T45-L
T51 PFT-T51-L
ST58 PFT-ST58-L
ST68 PFT-ST68-L
BELL TAP
R32 BT-R32
T38 BT-T38
T45 BT-T45
T51 BT-T51
RUBBER ROD WIPER
DIAMETER (mm) LHS PART NO.
35 RPW-35
38 RPW-38
45 RPW-45
48 RPW-48
57 RPW-57
76 RPW-76
83 RPW-83
89 RPW-89
102 RPW-102
114 RPW-114
127 RPW-127
RUBBER ROD WIPER (Cubex)
DIAMETER (mm) LHS PART NO.
89 RPW-89-CX
RUBBER ROD WIPER (SK)
DIAMETER (mm) LHS PART NO.
127 RPW-127-SK
140 RPW-140-SK
175 RPW-175-SK
ROCKDRILL OIL
APPLICATION SIZE (L) LHS PART NO.
SMALL DTH HAMMER 20 OIL150MOLY-20
1000 OIL150MOLY-1000
MEDIUM DTH HAMMER 20 OIL320MOLY-20
1000 OIL320MOLY-1000
LARGE DTH HAMMER 20 OIL460MOLY-20
1000 OIL460MOLY-1000
GREASE
APPLICATION SIZE (L) LHS PART NO.
STANDARD 2.5 LHS-MOLLY-2.5
20 LHS-MOLLY
PREMIUM 2.5 LHS-MOLY/CZ-2.5
20 LHS-MOLY/CZ
PREMIUM, 50% METALLIC  ZINC 2.5 Z-50-2.5
20 Z-50
CME GRINDING PIN
CARBIDE TYPE SIZE (mm) LHS PART NO.
SPHERICAL
8 CME5000-08
9 CME5000-09
10 CME5000-10
11 CME5000-11
12 CME5000-12
13 CME5000-13
14 CME5000-14
15 CME5000-15
16 CME5000-16
18 CME5000-18
19 CME5000-19
SEMI BALLISTIC
8 CME5100-08
9 CME5100-09
10 CME5100-10
11 CME5100-11
12 CME5100-12
13 CME5100-13
14 CME5100-14
15 CME5100-15
16 CME5100-16
18 CME5100-18
19 CME5100-19
OTHER MISCELLABEOUS PRODUCTS
DESCRIPTION
Surface Blast Hole Plug
Drill Bit Resharpening Machine
Standard Blade Bit
Chevron Style 3-Blades Drag Bit
Step Style 3-Blades Drag Bit
Pick Cutter
Grader Teeth
Tungsten Grip Insert
Air Core Bit & Rod
PDC Bit
*** more products are available upon request ***
QLRTools - China
Chang Ling Cun 86dong
702 Shenchou - Luohu District
Guangdong China
QLRTools - India
301, Richmond Towers,
3rd Floor, Richmond Road,
Bangalore, Karnataka, India